[0.001s][warning][perf,memops] Cannot use file /tmp/hsperfdata_ec2-user/2642601 because it is locked by another process (errno = 11)
	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  G > GTCA36-251M-R10
	GTCA36-251M-R10 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            GTCA36-251M-R10
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            GAS TUBE 6MM 250V 20% 10KA AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.69384 (This price is for reference only)
		 GTCA36-251M-R10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    GTCA36-251M-R10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
106 Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATT COIN 1-CELL 20MM
CP-3600CRL5X2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 12.0V 3600MAH NICAD
2969401 Phoenix Contact  ME6,2TBUS-21,5/5-ST-3,81GY
JB-3960 Bud Industries  BOX STEEL 10X10X4" GRAY
1457J1601EBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 6.74X3.42X1.24" BLACK
PJ664RT Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 7.69X7.69X6.05" GREY
C2T1936F4LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK TOP
1838250-2 TE Connectivity  CONN MALE M12 4POS R/A 3M CABLE
PT40055NN Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 55' NM NM
710-10035-00300 CNC Tech  SERIAL/PARALLEL EXT. CABLE
0150200784 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 9POS .254M
0210391093 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .254M 37POS
0887625410 Molex Inc  SATA SIGNAL ST. TO R/A 1M RED
800-12-32D-BL-0002F CNC Tech  IEC-C20 TO IEC -C19 SJT BLACK
C3CES-4018M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC40S/AE40M/CCE40S
M3BYK-5006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR50K/MC50M/MPD50K
M6MMT-2420K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM24T/MC26F/MDM24T
3600G/20SF 3M  RND SHLD/JCKT WR CBL 20CND GRY S
2843/7 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG ORANGE 100'
PLT4H-TL109 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE HEAVY POLY GREEN 14.5"
Q2-LS-1/16-01-MS100FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/16"-100' BLACK
561-03614 HellermannTyton  WIC TAG 10-8AWG BLACK/YELLOW
0828939:5 Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
0800295 Phoenix Contact  SHRINK SLEEVE 6.4-19.1MM DIA WH
PCA13-J Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 300 PC
IALHK1111-39241-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
KLM-2-1/2 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2-1/2A 600V FAST UL CSA
0268.100V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V HI REL MICRO RAD .100A
MDA-V-3-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3A 250V T-LAG AXIAL
SRP420F TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH STRAP 4.20A HOLD
SA60AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC AXIAL
SMBJ8.5CAHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC SMB
SMCG170CAHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC SMC
3KASMC33HE3_A/H Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33VWM 59VC DO214AB
MXL1.5KE20AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC CASE1
MXLSMCJ150CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC DO214AB
MXSMLJ100A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC DO214AB
SMDA05-6R2 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 5VWM 11VC 8SOIC
P3403AALRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SYM 3CHP 300V 50A TO220
RHW4BL-S Panduit Corp  RIBBON WAX WITH TDP4*HY AND PT
	GTCA36-251M-R10  keywords
	    	GTCA36-251M-R10
	GTCA36-251M-R10  TE Connectivity
	GTCA36-251M-R10  pdf
	GTCA36-251M-R10  datasheet
	GTCA36-251M-R10  price
	GTCA36-251M-R10  distributor
	electronic components GTCA36-251M-R10
	GTCA36-251M-R10  Circuit Protection
	GTCA36-251M-R10  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	GTCA36-251M-R10  GAS TUBE 6MM 250V 20% 10KA AXIAL
	GTCA36-251M-R10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .